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452
1960
1846
1902
1920
1939
595
1881
1480
1969
506
505
1437
1973
1868
1449
1872
1952
1975
624
606
1959
531
1477
1941
441
1897
1922
1906
1862
665
1936
1492
640
1496
621
1491
1269
509
1479
584
545
445
1944
1943
1901
1934
1954
1932
1895
1909
631
454
1487
1898
1951
1434
532
1938
1497
1946
1410
1940
1947
669
1935
1894
1439
458
1873
1864
1933
1942
1945

ANA PAULA DA SILVA PASTRO
RENATA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
JESSICA CHAVES DOS SANTOS
MONICA SABRINA C. F. CRUZ
REGINA APARECIDA SANTANA
SIMONE P. DA SILVA CORTE
CIBELE GRANDE DI SANTI
MAISA LOPES SILVA OLIVEIRA
FRANCILAYNE BRAGA
JOSIELLY MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREZA FACHIANO

ANDREIA DUARTE

ELIANE LOPES

FRANCIANE PEREIRA DE MENEZES
HAGATHA DOMINGOS
EUFLASIA C. FERREIRA

LETICIA PAIVA BLASECHI
VANESSA AP. BUENO RIOS
DANIELLE CRISTINE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA LINO DE OLIVEIRA

MARCELINA DOS SANTOS MODESTO

CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS AMORIM
BEATRIZ FERNANDES

FABIANA DE MORAIS AGUERA
SOLANGE JULIAO DE SANTANA
ALINE CRISTINA C.ANSELMO
MARLENE CANO

RENATA VAZ CORREA

MYLLENA SILVA

JOSIANE BARCELOS GRILLO
DANIELA ARAUJO SILVERIO
SELMA SUEMI TANIGAWA
GRAZIELLE CRISTINA FERREIRA
CRISTIANE DA C. N. RODRIGUES
INES DO C. DE O. MICHELINO
CLAUDIA C. MARQUETTI
GISLAINE SILVA DE LIMA
DEBORA DIDONE SENEDEZ
ANDRIELLY RIBEIRO FERNANDES
FRANCIELE CRISTINA S. LIMA
CHRISTIANE CHOAIRY SALEM
CAMILA HERBELLA SOARES
ALINE FABIANE F. DOS SANTOS
SUZY E. B. S. PINHO

SUELY F DA S VALENTIM
MILENA MILANI

SABRINA NUNES DE LIMA
VITORIA FATALA

ROSELI C APOLINARIO

MARIA FERNANDA MARTINS
PATRICIA ALEXANDRA ANTUNES
CLEUZA JUSTINO DA SILVA BRAZ
ANA PAULA DUARTE PINHEIRO
GENILDES DE SANTANA SANTOS
MARTA REGINA T. GARCIA
VALDELIZA R. SANTANA

ELAINE STRAIOTO

BRUNA C. PEREZ TUDISCO
SIDINEIA P. CARDOSO

IVANI G. PORTELA ROCHA
TAUANE PEREZ N. HAUCK
DENISE DE SOUSA FERREIRA
SOLANGE APARECIDA PINTO
THAIS CRISTINA R. DA SILVA
DANIELI CRISTINA FERREIRA
SANDRA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARIA FERNANDA B. PETENATI
ELIANE MORCELI

ANA PAULA MACHADO OLIVEIRA
LIGIA NASTARI PINZAN

JULIA FERNANDES G. PEREIRA
ROSEMEIRE ALVES A. DE ASSIS
SUELEN POLOTO

TANIA NASTARI PINZAN

1° Hard Fit Nigth Run

5K FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
F 42 F4044 -
F 38 F3539 -
F 32 F3034 -
F 37 F3539 -
F 47 F4549 -
F 44 F4044 1
F 53 F5054 1
F 29 F2529 1
F 42 F4044 2
F 41 F4044 3
F 43 F4044 4
F 50 F5054 2
F 41 F4044 5
F 40 F4044 6
F 30 F3034 1
F 28 F2529 2
F 39 F3539 1
F 36 F3539 2
F 45 F4549 1
F 46 F4549 2
F 39 F3539 3
F 45 F4549 3
F 33 F3034 2
F 28 F2529 3
F 34 F3034 3
F 39 F3539 4
F 60 F6064 1
F 45 F4549 4
F 25 F2529 4
F 37 F3539 5
F 43 F4044 7
F 41 F4044 8
F 30 F3034 4
F 34 F3034 5
F 57 F5559 1
F 38 F3539 6
F 33 F3034 6
F 24 F1624 1
F 37 F3539 7
F 31 F3034 7
F 53 F5054 3
F 42 F4044 9
F 36 F3539 8
F 56 F5559 2
F 63 F6064 2
F 24 F1624 2
F 24 F1624 3
F 19 F1624 4
F 45 F4549 5
F 21 F1624 5
F 52 F5054 4
F 66 F6599 1
F 30 F3034 8
F 68 F6599 2
F 47 F4549 6
F 64 F6064 3
F 49 F4549 7
F 36 F3539 9
F 29 F2529 5
F 38 F3539 10
F 36 F3539 11
F 25 F2529 6
F 51 F5054 5
F 25 F2529 7
F 27 F2529 8
F 50 F5054 6
F 31 F3034 9
F 40 F4044 10
F 33 F3034 10
F 48 F4549 8
F 40 F4044 11
F 57 F5559 3
F 38 F3539 12
F 46 F4549 9

Equipe

CAPTOM
PE NO CHAO RUNNING

HARDFIT
IGB-INST. GEMEOQS DO BRASIL
PARAPUA RUNNERS
CORRE JUNTO
DEREM BARAO
M. SANTOS
DEREM
PARAPUA RUNNERS
PARAPUA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO RUNNING
CANELA TORTA
CANELA TORTA
LETS RUN
HARDFIT
MART RUN
PERSONAL CLAUDIA
PPRUNNING
PE NO CHAO
LETS RUN

HARDFIT
PARAPUA RUNNERS

SINERGICA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

MAP RUNNING
PPRUNNING
HARDFIT
DEREM BARAO
DEREM

SINERGICA

CANELA TORTA
PARAPUA RUNNERS

HARD FIT
PPRUNNING
HARDFIT
HARDFIT
HARDFIT
LETS RUN
HARDFIT
MART RUN
HARDFIT
CANELAS TORTAS
HARDFIT
MARTRUN DEREM
PERSONAL CLAUDIA
MARTRUN DEREM

DEREM BARAO
HARD FIT
HARDFIT

CANELA TORTA

MAP RUNNING

DEREM BARAO

STUDIO PILATES CORPO E ALMA

HARDFIT
HARDFIT
ESPACO TREINO FUNCIONAL
STUDIO PILATES CORPO e ALMA

Bruto

00:19:08.590
00:21:24.017
00:22:50.363
00:23:03.802
00:23:26.621
00:23:36.512
00:24:37.715
00:24:38.985
00:24:48.067
00:25:06.273
00:25:21.716
00:26:29.025
00:26:50.785
00:27:07.499
00:27:17.054
00:27:35.524
00:27:42.154
00:27:48.309
00:27:49.795
00:27:50.424
00:28:00.196
00:28:06.654
00:28:09.321
00:28:10.463
00:28:11.423
00:28:15.819
00:28:33.424
00:28:45.372
00:29:03.347
00:29:08.693
00:29:25.553
00:29:27.075
00:29:34.580
00:29:41.308
00:29:56.134
00:30:14.533
00:30:22.205
00:30:36.732
00:30:39.174
00:31:17.683
00:31:59.959
00:32:09.258
00:32:42.852
00:32:54.584
00:33:02.342
00:33:11.788
00:33:12.469
00:33:17.820
00:33:29.225
00:33:59.225
00:34:06.945
00:34:09.011
00:34:42.641
00:35:11.788
00:35:25.954
00:35:54.596
00:35:59.549
00:36:54.628
00:37:12.123
00:37:28.046
00:37:40.512
00:38:20.695
00:38:34.239
00:38:49.687
00:40:14.350
00:40:59.800
00:41:17.240
00:42:14.905
00:42:39.286
00:45:19.212
00:45:19.461
00:47:15.074
00:47:15.261
00:48:01.789

Liquido

00:19:08.590
00:21:22.017
00:22:48.363
00:23:00.802
00:23:24.621
00:23:34.512
00:24:30.715
00:24:35.985
00:24:45.067
00:25:04.273
00:25:19.716
00:26:23.025
00:26:44.785
00:26:54.499
00:27:06.054
00:27:24.524
00:27:34.154
00:27:39.309
00:27:40.795
00:27:37.424
00:27:54.196
00:28:05.654
00:28:01.321
00:28:00.463
00:28:02.423
00:28:02.819
00:28:25.424
00:28:29.372
00:28:52.347
00:29:03.693
00:29:18.553
00:29:12.075
00:28:41.580
00:29:35.308
00:29:53.134
00:30:04.533
00:30:07.205
00:30:26.732
00:30:27.174
00:31:04.683
00:31:50.959
00:31:56.258
00:32:24.852
00:32:47.584
00:32:53.342
00:33:05.788
00:33:07.469
00:33:09.820
00:33:20.225
00:33:53.225
00:33:53.945
00:33:59.011
00:34:33.641
00:35:05.788
00:35:11.954
00:35:47.596
00:35:55.549
00:36:54.628
00:36:54.123
00:37:22.046
00:37:23.512
00:38:14.695
00:38:24.239
00:38:44.687
00:39:21.350
00:40:50.800
00:41:11.240
00:41:58.905
00:42:27.286
00:45:04.212
00:45:02.461
00:46:59.074
00:46:57.261
00:47:45.789
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